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BOURDON Romuald
FRANCOIS Jean-marie
STRASFOGEL Jean
FAUCHEUX Cerile
AUGUSTO Daniel
GAUDIN WINER AMAEL
BOURREL Christophe
HORENT Jeremy
RACINET Loic
GOURDET Paul

VILLA Francis

GAUTERO FLORENT
PENOT Christophe
ZUTTER JEAN-MARC
LAMOTTE Patrick
ROUZADE David
ANDRO YVES

PIAU Philippe

PENOT Philippe
LAGALIS Jean-louis
CURFS JEAN-EMMANUEL
DORANGEVILLE Yves
OUABDESSELAM KARIM
DA COSTA Franck

LE GUILLERMIC Sébastien
YOUF PHILIPPE
CHARRIER PATRICK
ANDRE MARC

TAYSSE LAURENT
BOUVIALA Thierry
ZANINI Mario

MICHAUX Stephane
CHARPENTIER Jean-pierre
BOTHOREL Thierry
NOEL Daniel

DUCRESOT Peter
AUDRIEN Thierry
LANGLAIS CHRISTIAN
SPILOTROS STEPHANE
CYPRIEN MICHEL
COURTY MICHEL
AVRIL Ghislain

BAECKE ERIC
BOURNILHAS HENRI
DELABRE ERIC

RAOUL Gérard
CHIROUZE Pierre
FLEURY Aurélie
VALLON Brice

GIRAUD Jean-frangois
HERNANDEZ Jean-francois
JUSTE Gaston

PETIT Philippe

TC

1213613
864469
321774
1004713
635954
239307
134073

899808
204043
1214695

322834
565082

303378

428653
630058
1204910
435474
637085

1246349
504898
803357
360330

1121168
1093529
T230638

131939
1063259
881818
1143298

1152052
312884
157407

697688
485072

Foulees du Gatinais

039832
Saint Fargeau Ponthierry () le 11/10/2009
FFA
15 Km Route ~ 00:00:00

(11/10/2009)

SEM /1978
VIM /1967
VIM /1962
SEM /1975
SEM /1972
SEM /1986
VIM /1968
SEM /1977
SEM /1976
V3M /1947
V2M /1957
SEM / 1985
SEM /1972
VEM /1960
VIM /1962
SEM /1977
V2M /1955
VIM /1964
VIM /1965
VIM /1963
VEM / 1969
V2M /1959
VEM / 1969
SEM /1977
VIM /1969
SEM /1970
VIM /1963
VEM /1960
VIM /1970
VIM /1964
V2M /1960
SEM /1976
V3M /1947
VIM /1964
V2M /1956
SEM /1979
VIM /1965
VEM /1950
SEM /1970
V2M /1953
VEM / 1960
SEM /1974
VIM /1968
V3M /1950
VEM /1961
V3M /1946
V3M /1946
SEF /1975

SEM / 1985
V2M /1951
V2M /1954
V3M /1948
VIM /1967

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Athle Sud 77*

Ca Montreuil 93

As Nandy Athletisme
As Nandy Athletisme

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Coulommiers Brie Athletisme
Athle Sud 77*

077
077
093
077
077

077

077
077

MARNE ET GONDOIRE ATHLI 077

Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Mjc Marigny-flavy

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Vaux Le Penil Athletisme

As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys

ATHLE SUD 77*

LE MEE SP. ATHLETISME

Courir
Fs Esbly Coupvray Athletisme

UA VILLENOY
AS NANDY ATHLETISME

077

077
010
077
077
077

077

077

077
077

077
077

AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LE 077

As Chevaliers D Athletisme Cou 093

As Nandy Athletisme
Ua Villenoy

077
077



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

CHOPARD ALEXANDRE
DREANO Jean-francois
RAGOT Fabien
JOURDAINNE Eric
BOUILLOT Patrice
REUMONT Thierry
CHOUANE MICHEL
BOUTEILLER Pierre
HERVIER Francine
VARIZAT Alain
PATOUX Jean-pierre
RAYNAL Didier
PIERRON GUY
VIGUIER Emmanuel
BESSET Richard
LAVOUX Alain
JAROSSAY CHRISTOPHE
TARDITS Jean
GODBERT FREDERIC
LARIVIERE Stephane
BOUPIES Christian
LEDDA Pascal
JEAN-JOSEPH MAUD
LOUET Christophe
RECIPON Catherine

DI NAPOLI CATHERINE
ABRIBAT Benoit

MAC GOWAN Thomas
BRULET Nicolas
PACZESNY Marc
LEGALLE Sylvie
BARILLOT Jean-paul
MOUSQUES Patrick
CHAUFFOURIER Ciyril
MARCHAND BERNARD
BOURROUX PATRICK
VIGUIER Eric

GROUET Jean-michel
BARDIN Alain

VANDERDONTH Christophe

FRANCOIS David

LE POTTIER Ghislaine
PERSE Benoit
CAROFF Michel
DURGUN SEMIRA

SAUVAGEOT JEAN-MARIE

MASSON Yan

LIVET Bernard
FONTAINE Serge

DA SILVA Carlos
CATHAUD GILLES
LUYE-TANET Martine
GRUSZCZYNSKI ERIC
DORDEVIC Tomislav
ROUX Jean-paul
GINET Jean-frangois
VARINAS Lucien
GAUCHER Herve
GENIE Laurent
DESESQUELLES Patrick
POUZOULIC Anne
GILBERT Denis
MOREIRA Dulce
MESSADI Malik
FRAULY Claude

396455

170122

743815
671295
504021
500307
1019915

1210584
323496
377289

885903
T162927

471699
1211811

1223083
1177113
1204909
458871
263562

762519
684334

164963
106554

1048489
564876
1196923
854360
697680
767426
1034418

368217

1235902
806457

SEM /1978
SEM /1972
V2M /1955
VIM /1966
V2M /1951
V2M /1956
V3M /1948
V2M /1954
V1F /1963

V2M /1956
VIM /1964
VIM /1968
VEM /1960
VIM /1969
VIM /1967
V2M /1956
SEM /1970
VIM /1965
VEM /1960
VIM /1968
V2M /1959
V2M /1959
SEF /1977

SEM /1980
V2F /1956

VI1F /1970

VIM /1967
SEM /1983
VIM /1968
VIM /1969
V2F /1960

V2M /1960
VIM /1968
VIM /1967
VEM /1951
VIM /1968
SEM /1972
V3M /1949
V2M /1953
SEM /1973
VIM /1968
V2F / 1956

VIM /1964
V2M /1959
SEF /1978

VEM / 1964
SEM /1972
V3M /1948
V2M /1951
SEM /1975
VIM /1962
VI1F /1963

VEM /1960
V3M /1948
VIM /1969
V2M /1959
V2M /1958
VIM/ 1961
SEM /1971
SEM /1973
V1F /1969

VIM /1965
VI1F /1968

VIM /1963
V3M /1948

Senart Combs Brie Athletisme*

Courir
As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil Esson

As Nandy Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Villepinte Marathon Athletisme

Sainte-genevieve Sports
PONTAULT AAC

As Nandy Athletisme

077

077
091

077
077

093

091
077

077

AS ROCHETTE DAMMARIE LE 077

As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil Esson

Courir

USBO JOGGING

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme

Athle Sud 77*
Athle Sud 77*

Athle Sud 77*

As Nandy Athletisme
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
As Nandy Athletisme
As Nandy Athletisme

Athle Sud 77*

Courir
As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil Esson

091

077
077
077
077

077
077

077
077
077
077
077

077

077
091



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

MANETTI PATRICE
BROUSSEAU Alain
BENOIT Diva

DUARTE Martine
DESESQUELLES Céline
HUBERT Henri-pierre
VILLENEUVE ROBERT
GODEFROY Catherine
LASSERRE Huguette
AMBRANE Dahbia
BRUYERE PIERRETTE
DEBONNAIRE AGATHE
MUNOZ Claudine
ARNOU Maryse
TERRISSE Sandrine
TROHEL Gilda

518761

549232

396454

173924

VEM / 1954
V2M /1957
V3M /1947
V2F /1960
SEF /1978
VIM /1968
VEM /1950
V1F /1963
V2F /1956
V2F /1959
VEF /1962
SEF /1979
V3F /1945
VI1F /1964
SEF /1974
VI1F /1969

AS NANDY ATHLETISME

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

077

077



I-F 56'46'" R3

I-F 57'07" R3
I-F 1h00'15"
I-F 1h01'05"
I-F 1h02'21"
1h02'25"
I-F 1h02'28"
I-F 1h02'31"
I-F 1h02'43"
I-F 1h02'48"
I-F 1h03'09"
1h04'11"
1h04'38"
I-F 1h04'51"
I-F 1h05'12"
1h05'39"
1h05'49"
1h06'43"
1h07'12"
I-F 1h07'43"
CHA 1h07'43"
I-F 1h08'23"
LAN 1h08'48"
I-F 1h08'57"
I-F 1h09'19"
I-F 1h10'06"
LAN 1h10'08"
I-F 1h10'12"
I-F 1h10'59"
1h11'29"
1h11'48"
I-F 1h11'53"
I-F 1h12'24"
1h12'43"
1h12'44"
1h12'46"
1h13'02"
I-F 1h13'04"
I-F 1h13'09"
1h13'14"
I-F 1h13'25"
1h13'41"
1h13'49"
1h13'54"
1h13'57"
1h13'58"
1h14'37"
1h14'48"
I-F 1h14'49"
I-F 1h15'13"
I-F 1h15'16"
I-F 1h15'19"

I-F 1h15'27"



I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

1h15'28"
1h15'45"
1h16'48"
1h17'09"
1h17'22"
1h18'00"
1h18'02"
1h18'18"
1h18'23"
1h18'40"
1h18'59"
1h19'14"
1h19'17"
1h19'39"
1h19'45"
1h19'49"
1h19'S50"
1h19'58"
1h19'S8"
1h20'16"
1h20'23"
1h20'45"
1h20'48"
1h21'12"
1h21'16"
1h21'25"
1h21'29"
1h21'33"
1h22'06"
1h22'16"
1h22'38"
1h22'38"
1h23'09"
1h23'13"
1h23'23"
1h23'26"
1h23'50"
1h23'53"
1h24'01"
1h24'05"
1h24'25"
1h24'32"
1h24'33"
1h25'01"
1h25'16"
1h25'17"
1h25'31"
1h25'32"
1h25'37"
1h25'38"
1h25'S5"
1h26'45"
1h27'17"
1h27'58"
1h28'33"
1h28'58"
1h29'09"
1h29'14"
1h29'30"
1h29'52"
1h29'57"
1h30'00"
1h30'33"
1h30'34"
1h31'33"



I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F

1h31'33"
1h31'34"
1h31'50"
1h32'46"
1h34'16"
1h35'12"
1h35'37"
1h35'41"
1h35'49"
1h37'27"
1h43'18"
1h45'03"
1h49'46"
1h52'10"
1h58'33"
1h58'34"
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